
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Affiliation Address mail Country 

Mr Hassan Nasrallah Hasad-project and Green Plan, Acting Director nasrallahdeeb@gmail.com Liban  

Mr Mohamad Moussa Hasad-project, Head of financial departement m.moussa73@live.com Liban  

Mr Jaffer khodr Director of Union of cooperative of Baalbek-Hermel khedrjafar1@gmail.com Liban  

Mr Salem Darwich Agronomy Faculty Lebanon, SUPMED focal point Lebanon salemdarwich@yahoo.fr Liban  

Mr Ahmad Fakih SupMed project- Field engineer Lebanon ahmad_fakih2016@outlook.com  Liban  

Mme Tahani Abdelhakim SupMed project- permanent consultant abdelhakim@iamm.fr Egypte 

Mr Mohamed El khansa SupMed project- invited expert mkhansa1@hotmail.com Liban  

Mme Anne Cobacho 
CIHEAM-IAMM SupMed-project training and financial 
manager cobacho@iamm.fr France 

Mme Roza Chenoune CIHEAM-IAMM, postdoc student chenoune@iamm.fr France 

Mme Rim El Amin CIHEAM-IAMM, PhD student rim_alamine@outlook.com France/Liban 

Mme Nhien Nguyen CIHEAM-IAMM, project assistant nguyen@iamm.fr France 

Mr Georgios Kleftodimos CIHEAM-IAMM, SupMed Ag.Systems modeler Kleftodimos@iamm.fr France 

Mr Hatem Belhouchette CIHEAM-IAMM, SupMed project leader belhouchette@iamm.fr France 

Mr Othman El Shaikh 
University of Cairo Faculty of Agriculture, SUPMED focal 
point Egypte othmanelshaikh@gmail.com Egypte 

Mr Emad aly SupMed project- Field engineer Egypte emad.aly.78@gmail.com Egypte 
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